Oldham Couplings
Blue Set Screw, Clamping / Green Short Clamping
SCOC
L
L
F
D d
1H

SCOC25 - 8 - 10
Conventional Product
(CPOCG)
(SCOC)
Coupling Motor
SCOC type are up to 17% shorter in length compared to the
conventional products, and can contribute to space saving design.
E�No. 40 spacers are black.Part Number
CPOS20
M Material: Polyacetal
Part Number
D1 T d3 W G Applicable
Coupling Unit Price
Type No.
CPOS
16 16 12 7 8 4.5 CPO16 • CPOC16
20 20 15 9 10 5.5 CPO20 • CPOC20
25 25 18 11 12 6.5 CPO25 • CPOC25
32 32 21 14.5 15
7.5
CPO32 • CPOC32
40 40 18 17 19 CPO40 • CPOC40
CPOCGS
12 12 4.88 6 3.95 2.44 CPOCG12
16 16 6.96 8 4.95 3.48 CPOCG16
20 20 8.06 10 6.95 4.03 CPOCG20
25 25 11.18 14 8.95 5.59 CPOCG25
32 32 13.34 18 9.95 6.67 CPOCG32
QSpacer
WD
1
T